BINEAX

LHNDSI:FIPE
CENTER

2026 Pine Landscape Forever Lawn Pricing

Ordered Qty
Item Item description qty uom
FOREVER LAWN
Playground Ultra Playground Grass Ultra 1 SF
Playground Discovery  |Playground Grass Discovery 1 SF
Playground Academy Playground Grass Academy 1 SF
K9Grass Classic K9 Grass Classic + 1 SF
K9Grass Elite K9 Grass Elite 1 SF
Landscape VR Landscape Grass VR 1 SF
Landscape LX Landscape Grass LX 1 SF
Landscape HD Landscape Grass HD 1 SF
Landscape EL Landscape Grass EL 1 SF
Fusion Pro Fusion Pro 1 SF
True Putt Series Golf Greens St Andrews 1 SF
True Putt Series Golf Greens Augusta or Sawgrass 1 SF
Pro Putt Pro Putt and Chip 1 SF

Lead time is typically 10-14 days
Prices listed do not include freight or tax

Contractor

B2 00 V2 IR Vo S Vo SIS VS Vo SR Vo SR V0 TR ¥, SRS V0 IR Vo SRR ¥, IR V0

Price

7.08
6.77
6.23
7.50
8.92
7.22
7.22
6.58
6.58
7.87
6.51
7.92
6.21

Retail Price

B2 00 7o IR Vo SV, SR VT Vo S ¥ S VTR Vo S ¥ I Vo SR ¥ S V0

8.50
8.13
7.48
9.00
10.71
8.67
8.67
7.89
7.89
9.44
7.81
9.51
7.45

Updated 2/17/2026



