

2026 Pine Landscape Forever Lawn Pricing

Item	Item description	Ordered qty	Qty UOM	Contractor Price	Retail Price
FOREVER LAWN					
Playground Ultra	Playground Grass Ultra	1	SF	\$ 7.08	\$ 8.50
Playground Discovery	Playground Grass Discovery	1	SF	\$ 6.77	\$ 8.13
Playground Academy	Playground Grass Academy	1	SF	\$ 6.23	\$ 7.48
K9Grass Classic	K9 Grass Classic +	1	SF	\$ 7.50	\$ 9.00
K9Grass Elite	K9 Grass Elite	1	SF	\$ 8.92	\$ 10.71
Landscape VR	Landscape Grass VR	1	SF	\$ 7.22	\$ 8.67
Landscape LX	Landscape Grass LX	1	SF	\$ 7.22	\$ 8.67
Landscape HD	Landscape Grass HD	1	SF	\$ 6.58	\$ 7.89
Landscape EL	Landscape Grass EL	1	SF	\$ 6.58	\$ 7.89
Fusion Pro	Fusion Pro	1	SF	\$ 7.87	\$ 9.44
True Putt Series	Golf Greens St Andrews	1	SF	\$ 6.51	\$ 7.81
True Putt Series	Golf Greens Augusta or Sawgrass	1	SF	\$ 7.92	\$ 9.51
Pro Putt	Pro Putt and Chip	1	SF	\$ 6.21	\$ 7.45

Lead time is typically 10-14 days

Prices listed do not include freight or tax